
PRICES ARE IN USD, SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND GOVERNMENT TAXES

WINES & SPIRITS
ACT

AUSTRIA
Weingut Laurenz V. 'Laurenz und                 70
Sophie Singing' Gruner Veltliner,
Niederosterreich, Austria, 2017

ITALY
Castello Della Sala Cervaro                        280
Nihonbashi Pinot Grigio                                70         

WHITE BY THE GLASS (150 ML)
J. Moreau & Fils Petit Chablis                       15
Burgundy, France, 2019
Weingut Laurenz V. 'Laurenz und                  15
Sophie Singing' Gruner Veltliner,
Niederosterreich, Austria, 2017

FRANCE
BURGUNDY
J. Moreau & Fils Petit Chablis,                     70
Burgundy, France, 2018

ALSACE
Domaine Trimbach Riesling, France           80

LOIRE
Pascal Jolivet Pouilly-Fume, Loire,            90 
France,2017

RHONE
M. Chapoutier Condrieu Invitare,             180
Rhone, France, 2017
 
CHILE
Concha y Toro Amelia Chardonnay            120

NEW ZEALAND
Craggy Range Te Muna Road                         70
Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc, 
Martinborough, New Zealand, 2018
Cloudy Bay Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc        180
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc,                       100
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2019

SPAIN
Torres Vina Sol Parellada, Penedes,            70
Catalunya DO Spain, 2017

GREECE
Gaia Thalassithis Assyrtiko 2019                120
Plagios Sideways White 2020                     120

WHITES

FRANCE 
BURGUNDY
Joseph Drouhin Bourgogne Laforet           70
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France,2016 

RHONE
Paul Jaboulet Aine Hermitage                   480
La Chapelle 

ITALY
Carne Diem Pinot Nero                                          70
Castello d'Albola Chianti Classico              80
Reserva DOCG, Tuscany, Italy, 2012 
Prunotto Barolo                                                150           

AUSTRALIA
Cape Mentelle Trinders Cabernet               70
Sauvignon - Merlot

SPAIN
Torres Gran Coronas Cabernet                     70
Sauvignon Reserva, Penedes,
Spain, 2016

SOUTH AFRICA
Nederburg The Winemasters Shiraz,         70
Western Cape, South Africa, 2016

UNITED STATES
Opus One, 2013                                               950

RED BY THE GLASS (150 ML)
Joseph Drouhin Bourgogne Laforet            15 
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France, 2016

REDS

GIN
Tarquins Cornish Dry Gin (25ml)
Bulldog London Dry Gin (25ml)
Hendricks Gin (25ml)
Gin Mare (25ml)
Colombo 7 Gin (25ml)
Colombo 7 Gin (700ml)
Monkey 47 Dry Gin (25ml)
Musgrave Pink Gin (25ml)
Sipsmith London Dry Gin (25ml)
Six Dogs Blue Gin (25ml)
The Botanist Islay Dry Gin (25ml)

VODKA
Belvedere Pure (25ml)
Belvedere Pure (700ml)
Eminente (25ml)
Eminente (700ml)
Volcan de Mi Tierra (25ml)
Volcan de Mi Tierra (700ml)

SINGLE MALTS
The Original Glenmorangie (25ml)
Glenmorangie 18 YO (25ml)
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve (25ml)
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve (750ml)
The Glenlivet 18 YO (25ml)
Glenmorangie Lasanta (25ml)
Glenmorangie Lasanta (700ml)

BLENDED WHISKEY
Chivas 12 YO (25ml)
Chivas 12 YO (1L)
Chivas 18 YO (25ml)

ARRACK
Ceylon Arrack (25ml)
Ceylon Arrack (700ml)
Vintage Extra VX Old Arrack (25ml)
Vintage Extra VX Old Arrack (750ml)

BUBBLES
Dom Perignon Brut, Champagne,        
France, 2008
Krug Grande Cuvee NV, France                 
Ferrari Maximum Brut Blanc de 
Blancs, Trento DOC,  NV, 1.5L
Champagne, France, NV
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Yellow -
Label Brut, Champagne, France, NV   
Veuve Clicquot Extra Brut Extra Old, 
Champagne, France, NV
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Yellow -
Label Brut ½ Bottle, Champagne, 
France, NV 
Marchese Antinori Tenuta Montenisa 
Brut, Franciacorta DOCG
Ministry Of Crab Pinot Blush 

BUBBLES BY THE GLASS (125 ML)
Marchese Antinori Tenuta Montenisa 
Brut, Franciacorta DOCG 
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PRICES SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGES AND GOVERNMENT TAXES

Château de Marsan Rosé

False Bay Whole Bunch Cinsault-Mourvèdre Rose

Sea Change Provence Rose

Mirabeau Rosé

Viña Esmeralda Rosado, Catalunya DO

Domaene Gobelsburg Zweigelt Rosé

Gerard Bertrand Gris Blanc Rosé

Wishbone Sauvignon Blanc Rosé

Saint Clair Family Estate Premium Pinot Gris Rosé

Château L’ermitage ‘Auzan’ Rosé

Santa Margherita ‘Stilrose’ Riviera del Garda Classico,

Chiaretto DOC

Bodega Piedra Negra Pinot Gris Rosado Alta Collection

RiverBank Estate Rebellious Rosé

Château Minuty Côtes de Provence ‘M de Minuty’

Domaine Saint Andrieu (Château Talbot)

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

STILL WINES

Ministry Of Crab Pinot Blush 

Mastroberardino Campania IGT ‘Lacrimarosa’

The Pale, Rosé by Sacha Lichine

Studio by Miraval Provence Rosé

Mirabeau Pure Provence Rosé

Pala Chiaro di Stelle Rose Isola dei Nuraghi IGT

Clarendelle Bordeaux (Haut Brion)

Château d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé

Mirabeau Etoile Provence Rosé

Château Les Valentines Rosé

Brokenwood Nebbiolo Rosato, Beechworth, Victoria

Château Minuty Côtes de Provence ‘Prestige’

Chateau Miraval Provence Rosé

Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre Rosé

Château Minuty Côtes de Provence ‘Cuvée 281’

Château d'Esclans, Les Clans Rosé

$70

$70

$70

$80

$80

$80

$80

$90

$90

$90

$90

$90

$100

$110

$220

$230

Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Moët & Chandon Grand Vintage Rosé 2009

Delamotte Brut Rosé

Lanson Le Rose Brut

Veuve Clicquot Rich Rosé

Ruinart Rosé

$230

$280

$280

$290

$290

$310

$310

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé

Bollinger Brut Rosé

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut

Bollinger La Grande Année Rosé

Cuvée Elisabeth Salmon Brut Rosé

Krug Rosé

Dom Pérignon Rosé (Vintage 2006)

$310

$310

$400

$710

$860

$900

$1300

CHAMPAGNES

FRANCIACORTA

$230Ca' del Bosco Cuvée Prestige Rosé NV, Franciacorta

$80

CAVA

Parés Baltà Cava Pink, Brut Rosé

Torresella Prosecco Rosé

SPARKLING WINE

$70

Non Alcoholic Sparkling Rose

NON ALCOHOLIC

$40

PROSECCO

$70

$70

Sea Change Prosecco Rose DOC

Cantine Sacchetto Prosecco Rosé Brut Spumante


